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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Erik Engelke1 18
Above the Bar

Final: 12.950 11.750 12.85013.150 12.70012.700 76.100

Final: 13.150 11.900 12.95012.700 12.65012.900 76.250

Prelims

Finals

152.350Combined Total:

3.5 / 9.200D/E: 4.3 / 8.650 4.1 / 7.650 4.0 / 9.150 3.6 / 9.1004.0 / 8.850
ND:

3.5 / 9.150D/E: 4.3 / 8.850 4.1 / 7.800 4.0 / 8.700 3.7 / 9.2004.0 / 8.950
ND:

Jade Robinson2 344
Meadowlands

Final: 12.100 13.100 13.30012.000 12.55012.600 75.650

Final: 12.150 12.950 13.10013.400 12.30012.700 76.600

Prelims

Finals

152.250Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.950D/E: 3.9 / 8.200 4.2 / 8.900 3.8 / 8.500 3.6 / 9.0004.0 / 9.400
-0.3 -0.1ND:

3.6 / 8.700D/E: 3.9 / 8.550 4.2 / 8.750 4.1 / 9.300 3.6 / 9.1004.0 / 9.200
-0.3 -0.1ND:

Zackrey Lerwill3T 337
Madison Gym

Final: 12.750 12.250 13.40012.200 12.35013.150 76.100

Final: 13.150 12.500 12.05012.600 11.40013.150 74.850

Prelims

Finals

150.950Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.850D/E: 4.1 / 8.650 4.4 / 7.850 3.7 / 8.500 3.8 / 9.3504.6 / 9.100
-0.3ND:

3.4 / 8.000D/E: 4.1 / 9.050 4.4 / 8.100 3.7 / 8.900 3.8 / 9.3503.2 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

Troy Lipis3T 629
Wallers GymJam

Final: 13.100 13.000 13.50013.100 11.10011.950 75.750

Final: 12.750 11.350 13.35013.800 11.90012.050 75.200

Prelims

Finals

150.950Combined Total:

3.3 / 7.800D/E: 4.1 / 9.000 3.8 / 9.200 4.5 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.2504.0 / 9.500
ND:

3.3 / 8.600D/E: 4.1 / 8.650 3.7 / 7.650 4.6 / 9.200 3.7 / 8.3504.0 / 9.350
ND:

David Rauchwerger5 28
Accel

Final: 12.750 11.100 14.05013.050 12.70012.250 75.900

Final: 12.550 11.300 14.25013.350 9.90012.850 74.200

Prelims

Finals

150.100Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.100D/E: 4.6 / 8.250 3.4 / 7.700 3.9 / 9.150 3.5 / 8.7504.8 / 9.250
-0.1ND:

2.8 / 7.100D/E: 4.6 / 7.950 3.4 / 7.900 4.0 / 9.350 3.6 / 9.2505.0 / 9.250
ND:

Austin Padgett6 469
Pride

Final: 12.900 11.450 13.80012.700 12.20012.150 75.200

Final: 11.750 11.050 14.00012.300 12.45012.950 74.500

Prelims

Finals

149.700Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.500D/E: 4.5 / 8.400 3.9 / 7.550 4.5 / 8.200 4.3 / 7.8505.0 / 8.800
ND:

3.9 / 8.550D/E: 4.6 / 7.150 3.9 / 7.150 4.5 / 7.800 4.0 / 8.9505.0 / 9.000
ND:

Connor Cavanagh7 145
Daggett's

Final: 12.550 11.500 14.15012.550 10.85012.150 73.750

Final: 12.950 11.350 14.55012.550 12.35011.950 75.700

Prelims

Finals

149.450Combined Total:

2.5 / 8.350D/E: 4.0 / 8.650 3.7 / 7.800 3.9 / 8.650 3.5 / 8.6505.1 / 9.050
-0.1ND:

3.1 / 9.250D/E: 4.0 / 8.950 3.7 / 7.650 3.9 / 8.650 3.5 / 8.4505.1 / 9.450
ND:
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A.J. Morgan8 383
Nebraska School

Final: 13.200 12.350 13.25012.500 11.65012.550 75.500

Final: 13.300 10.850 13.40012.750 11.70011.550 73.550

Prelims

Finals

149.050Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.750D/E: 4.3 / 8.900 4.1 / 8.250 3.6 / 8.900 3.6 / 8.9504.2 / 9.150
-0.1ND:

3.0 / 8.700D/E: 4.3 / 9.000 3.8 / 7.050 3.6 / 9.150 3.6 / 7.9504.2 / 9.200
ND:

Cooper Giles9 452
Premier Gym

Final: 13.100 13.800 12.75010.750 11.90011.350 73.650

Final: 13.600 13.450 12.75011.450 11.65012.400 75.300

Prelims

Finals

148.950Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.500D/E: 4.3 / 8.800 5.5 / 8.300 3.2 / 7.850 3.8 / 7.5503.2 / 9.550
-0.3ND:

3.4 / 8.250D/E: 4.4 / 9.200 5.4 / 8.050 3.2 / 8.550 3.9 / 8.5003.2 / 9.550
-0.3ND:

Dane Cramer10 380
Nebraska School

Final: 13.300 12.700 12.95012.250 11.85012.200 75.250

Final: 12.900 11.900 12.20012.250 12.25011.800 73.300

Prelims

Finals

148.550Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.350D/E: 4.2 / 9.100 4.3 / 8.400 3.9 / 8.350 3.6 / 8.6004.4 / 8.850
-0.3ND:

3.5 / 8.750D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 4.3 / 7.600 3.9 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.3003.2 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

Joseph Stepp11 187
First in Flight

Final: 11.900 12.350 12.75012.700 11.50012.700 73.900

Final: 11.900 12.500 12.95012.850 11.85012.500 74.550

Prelims

Finals

148.450Combined Total:

3.7 / 7.800D/E: 4.0 / 7.900 4.5 / 7.850 4.3 / 8.400 3.6 / 9.1004.0 / 8.750
ND:

3.4 / 8.450D/E: 4.0 / 7.900 4.6 / 7.900 4.3 / 8.550 3.6 / 8.9004.0 / 9.050
-0.1ND:

Hayden Goldstein12 229
Gym Olympica

Final: 12.850 12.500 13.45012.450 10.70011.950 73.900

Final: 12.650 12.400 13.55012.600 10.85012.450 74.500

Prelims

Finals

148.400Combined Total:

2.6 / 8.100D/E: 3.8 / 9.050 3.6 / 8.900 3.6 / 8.850 3.7 / 8.2504.0 / 9.450
ND:

2.6 / 8.250D/E: 3.8 / 8.850 3.6 / 8.800 3.6 / 9.000 3.7 / 8.7504.0 / 9.550
ND:

Ridley Roelofs13 351
Metro

Final: 12.100 11.700 13.50012.500 12.25011.900 73.950

Final: 13.200 11.350 13.50011.450 11.75012.800 74.050

Prelims

Finals

148.000Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.750D/E: 3.6 / 8.800 3.1 / 8.600 3.4 / 9.100 3.1 / 8.8004.0 / 9.500
-0.3ND:

3.5 / 8.250D/E: 3.7 / 9.500 3.1 / 8.250 3.4 / 8.050 3.6 / 9.2004.0 / 9.500
ND:

Maxim Enis14 556
Sterling Gym

Final: 13.100 11.450 13.75012.150 12.00011.900 74.350

Final: 13.000 11.750 13.65012.000 12.55010.600 73.550

Prelims

Finals

147.900Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.600D/E: 3.7 / 9.400 4.0 / 7.450 3.5 / 8.650 4.4 / 7.5004.6 / 9.150
ND:

3.4 / 9.150D/E: 3.7 / 9.300 4.0 / 7.750 3.5 / 8.500 3.9 / 6.7004.6 / 9.150
-0.1ND:
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Eric Shebert15 174
Elevate

Final: 13.100 11.050 13.35012.400 11.45012.700 74.050

Final: 13.050 11.250 13.15012.650 11.90011.450 73.450

Prelims

Finals

147.500Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.850D/E: 4.3 / 8.800 3.2 / 7.850 4.4 / 8.000 4.1 / 8.6005.0 / 8.650
-0.3ND:

3.6 / 8.300D/E: 4.3 / 8.750 3.4 / 7.850 4.3 / 8.350 3.9 / 7.5504.2 / 9.050
-0.1ND:

Blake Tingzon16 231
Gym Olympica

Final: 12.800 11.950 13.10012.700 11.00013.050 74.600

Final: 12.750 10.550 12.55012.100 12.30012.500 72.750

Prelims

Finals

147.350Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.400D/E: 3.8 / 9.000 3.4 / 8.550 3.9 / 8.800 3.8 / 9.2504.0 / 9.100
ND:

3.6 / 8.700D/E: 3.8 / 8.950 3.3 / 7.250 3.7 / 8.400 3.7 / 8.8004.0 / 8.550
ND:

Martin Griffin17 65
Atlanta School

Final: 12.850 11.950 12.35012.450 11.55012.450 73.600

Final: 12.850 11.500 12.85012.400 11.50012.300 73.400

Prelims

Finals

147.000Combined Total:

2.6 / 8.950D/E: 4.2 / 8.650 3.5 / 8.450 4.0 / 8.450 3.8 / 8.6504.0 / 8.650
-0.3ND:

2.8 / 8.700D/E: 4.2 / 8.650 3.5 / 8.000 4.0 / 8.400 3.8 / 8.5004.0 / 8.850
ND:

Judah Sung18 247
Gym World Central

Final: 13.600 11.950 12.65012.100 12.00012.150 74.450

Final: 13.150 10.350 12.60012.950 11.05012.400 72.500

Prelims

Finals

146.950Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.400D/E: 4.2 / 9.400 3.4 / 8.550 3.9 / 8.200 3.7 / 8.4503.2 / 9.450
ND:

3.6 / 7.450D/E: 4.1 / 9.150 3.4 / 6.950 3.9 / 9.050 3.7 / 8.7003.2 / 9.400
-0.1ND:

Alec Van Pevenage19 411
OMEGA Gym

Final: 11.650 11.600 13.15012.550 10.90012.600 72.450

Final: 12.350 11.800 12.75013.800 11.50012.250 74.450

Prelims

Finals

146.900Combined Total:

3.1 / 7.800D/E: 3.8 / 7.850 3.4 / 8.200 4.0 / 8.550 3.5 / 9.1004.0 / 9.150
ND:

3.1 / 8.400D/E: 3.8 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.400 4.9 / 8.900 3.5 / 8.7504.0 / 8.750
ND:

Paul Rudie20 429
Paragon NTC

Final: 12.950 11.450 13.05011.050 12.60012.600 73.700

Final: 13.250 10.150 13.50010.600 12.50012.650 72.650

Prelims

Finals

146.350Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.800D/E: 4.3 / 8.650 3.8 / 7.650 2.8 / 8.250 3.6 / 9.0004.0 / 9.050
ND:

3.8 / 8.700D/E: 4.3 / 8.950 3.1 / 7.050 3.5 / 7.100 3.6 / 9.0504.1 / 9.400
ND:

Landon Schmidt21 74
Bart Conner

Final: 12.150 13.300 12.25011.700 11.95012.850 74.200

Final: 12.250 12.600 12.20011.300 11.90011.650 71.900

Prelims

Finals

146.100Combined Total:

2.7 / 9.250D/E: 3.4 / 8.750 4.2 / 9.100 3.1 / 8.600 3.5 / 9.3503.2 / 9.050
ND:

2.7 / 9.200D/E: 3.4 / 8.850 3.9 / 8.700 3.1 / 8.200 3.4 / 8.2503.2 / 9.000
ND:
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Jakarie Williams22T 67
Atlanta School

Final: 13.000 11.200 14.00011.700 11.15012.100 73.150

Final: 13.450 10.650 14.10012.200 11.35011.150 72.900

Prelims

Finals

146.050Combined Total:

3.4 / 7.750D/E: 4.5 / 8.500 3.2 / 8.000 3.7 / 8.300 3.5 / 8.6005.0 / 9.100
-0.3 -0.1ND:

3.7 / 8.150D/E: 4.5 / 8.950 3.2 / 7.450 3.8 / 8.400 3.5 / 7.6505.0 / 9.100
-0.5ND:

Jackson Pophal22T 408
North Valley

Final: 11.300 12.000 13.50012.100 11.90011.400 72.200

Final: 12.100 11.700 13.15012.600 11.80012.500 73.850

Prelims

Finals

146.050Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.400D/E: 3.2 / 8.100 3.7 / 8.300 3.8 / 8.300 3.7 / 7.7004.0 / 9.500
ND:

3.5 / 8.300D/E: 3.2 / 8.900 3.7 / 8.000 3.8 / 8.800 3.7 / 8.8004.0 / 9.150
ND:

Samuel Shafransky24 361
Michigan Elite

Final: 12.400 10.250 13.10012.400 12.65012.600 73.400

Final: 12.600 10.150 12.15011.700 13.45012.500 72.550

Prelims

Finals

145.950Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.850D/E: 3.7 / 8.700 2.7 / 8.550 3.6 / 8.800 4.0 / 8.6004.0 / 9.100
-1.0ND:

4.1 / 9.350D/E: 3.8 / 8.800 2.8 / 7.350 3.6 / 8.100 4.0 / 8.5004.0 / 8.150
ND:

Crew DeVoe25 152
DeVeau's

Final: 12.600 12.600 12.90011.150 11.60012.200 73.050

Final: 12.600 12.400 12.95011.700 11.50011.650 72.800

Prelims

Finals

145.850Combined Total:

2.9 / 8.700D/E: 3.7 / 8.900 3.7 / 8.900 3.7 / 7.450 3.5 / 8.7004.0 / 8.900
ND:

2.9 / 8.600D/E: 3.7 / 8.900 3.7 / 8.700 3.0 / 8.700 3.5 / 8.1504.0 / 8.950
ND:

Sam Lee26 82
Boulder Flyers

Final: 12.000 11.450 13.70012.050 11.00012.150 72.350

Final: 12.450 10.250 13.65012.100 12.10012.600 73.150

Prelims

Finals

145.500Combined Total:

3.7 / 7.300D/E: 4.2 / 7.800 3.2 / 8.250 3.9 / 8.450 4.1 / 8.0504.8 / 9.000
-0.3 -0.1ND:

3.7 / 8.400D/E: 4.2 / 8.250 3.2 / 7.050 4.1 / 8.000 4.1 / 8.5004.8 / 8.850
ND:

Spencer Wong27T 30
Accel

Final: 12.300 10.500 13.95011.150 12.05012.300 72.250

Final: 12.700 10.450 13.75011.400 12.20012.650 73.150

Prelims

Finals

145.400Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.950D/E: 3.9 / 8.400 3.2 / 7.300 3.0 / 8.150 3.3 / 9.0004.8 / 9.150
ND:

3.1 / 9.100D/E: 3.9 / 8.800 3.2 / 7.250 3.9 / 7.500 3.4 / 9.2504.8 / 9.050
-0.1ND:

Jack Silvestar27T 492
Roswell

Final: 12.800 11.100 12.95011.700 12.20011.600 72.350

Final: 12.800 10.750 13.20012.050 12.10012.150 73.050

Prelims

Finals

145.400Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.300D/E: 3.8 / 9.000 3.5 / 7.600 3.4 / 8.600 3.2 / 8.4004.0 / 8.950
-0.3ND:

4.0 / 8.100D/E: 3.8 / 9.000 3.4 / 7.350 3.8 / 8.250 3.2 / 8.9504.0 / 9.200
ND:
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Amari Sewell27T 543
Sportsplex

Final: 12.700 11.700 13.50011.550 12.30010.900 72.650

Final: 12.200 11.650 13.20011.700 12.20011.800 72.750

Prelims

Finals

145.400Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.600D/E: 4.4 / 8.300 4.1 / 7.600 4.0 / 7.550 3.9 / 7.0004.4 / 9.100
ND:

3.7 / 8.500D/E: 4.3 / 7.900 4.1 / 7.550 3.9 / 7.800 3.9 / 7.9004.4 / 9.100
-0.3ND:

Logan Teal30 595
Troy

Final: 12.250 11.700 12.60012.250 12.60012.050 73.450

Final: 12.800 10.100 11.70012.550 12.50012.150 71.800

Prelims

Finals

145.250Combined Total:

3.3 / 9.300D/E: 3.4 / 8.850 3.1 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.6504.0 / 8.700
-0.1ND:

3.3 / 9.200D/E: 3.5 / 9.300 3.1 / 7.000 3.7 / 8.850 3.4 / 8.7504.0 / 8.000
-0.3ND:

Ty Wainwright31 189
First in Flight

Final: 11.650 12.400 13.25011.900 10.75012.650 72.600

Final: 12.300 12.150 11.65012.100 11.80012.500 72.500

Prelims

Finals

145.100Combined Total:

3.9 / 6.850D/E: 4.2 / 7.650 3.8 / 8.600 4.1 / 7.800 3.5 / 9.1504.0 / 9.250
-0.2ND:

3.9 / 7.900D/E: 4.2 / 8.100 3.8 / 8.350 4.1 / 8.000 3.5 / 9.0004.0 / 7.650
ND:

Chance Brogan32 177
Emerald City

Final: 12.600 11.550 12.85012.050 11.85012.100 73.000

Final: 12.750 11.300 12.10012.000 11.85011.900 71.900

Prelims

Finals

144.900Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.450D/E: 4.1 / 8.500 3.3 / 8.250 3.5 / 8.550 3.0 / 9.1004.0 / 8.850
ND:

3.4 / 8.450D/E: 4.1 / 8.650 3.3 / 8.000 3.5 / 8.500 3.0 / 8.9002.8 / 9.300
ND:

Jordan Berezowitz33 327
Legacy

Final: 12.500 11.750 14.00011.000 11.35011.850 72.450

Final: 10.800 12.350 14.05011.150 11.80011.500 71.650

Prelims

Finals

144.100Combined Total:

3.5 / 7.850D/E: 3.9 / 8.600 4.1 / 7.650 3.4 / 7.600 3.5 / 8.3504.6 / 9.400
ND:

3.5 / 8.300D/E: 3.9 / 6.900 4.1 / 8.250 3.4 / 7.750 3.5 / 8.0004.6 / 9.450
ND:

Jordan Lopez34 166
Eagle Gym TX

Final: 11.750 11.850 13.25011.600 12.20011.550 72.200

Final: 12.200 10.050 13.35012.450 12.00011.750 71.800

Prelims

Finals

144.000Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.300D/E: 4.3 / 7.450 3.4 / 8.450 4.1 / 7.500 3.7 / 7.8504.0 / 9.250
ND:

4.1 / 7.900D/E: 4.4 / 7.800 3.6 / 6.450 4.3 / 8.150 3.7 / 8.0504.0 / 9.350
ND:

Neal Mora Ramirez35 527
San Mateo

Final: 12.800 11.600 13.25011.800 12.20012.350 74.000

Final: 12.250 12.000 12.90010.500 11.30010.850 69.800

Prelims

Finals

143.800Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.600D/E: 4.0 / 8.800 3.8 / 7.800 3.5 / 8.600 3.5 / 8.8504.0 / 9.250
-0.3ND:

3.6 / 7.700D/E: 4.0 / 8.250 3.9 / 8.100 3.4 / 7.400 3.5 / 7.3504.0 / 8.900
-0.3ND:
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Franco Peirano36T 433
Park Avenue

Final: 12.150 11.400 14.30011.800 10.30012.250 72.200

Final: 12.000 11.350 14.20011.400 10.50011.950 71.400

Prelims

Finals

143.600Combined Total:

2.5 / 7.800D/E: 4.1 / 8.050 3.0 / 8.400 4.0 / 7.800 3.4 / 8.8505.0 / 9.300
ND:

2.5 / 8.000D/E: 4.0 / 8.000 3.0 / 8.350 4.0 / 7.400 3.4 / 8.5505.1 / 9.100
ND:

DJ Brown36T 590
Triumph

Final: 12.550 10.800 13.10012.650 11.30012.250 72.650

Final: 11.200 11.700 13.10012.200 11.00011.750 70.950

Prelims

Finals

143.600Combined Total:

2.5 / 8.800D/E: 4.3 / 8.250 3.9 / 6.900 3.7 / 8.950 3.5 / 8.7504.0 / 9.200
-0.1ND:

2.5 / 8.500D/E: 4.3 / 7.000 3.7 / 8.000 3.7 / 8.500 3.5 / 8.2504.4 / 9.000
-0.1 -0.3ND:

SR,PB-Silvano Mazzu38 276
Harpeth School

Final: 11.650 11.400 10.45012.950 11.45012.850 70.750

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00012.100 0.00012.250 24.350

Prelims

Finals

95.100Combined Total:

3.1 / 8.350D/E: 3.4 / 8.250 3.6 / 7.800 4.0 / 8.950 3.9 / 8.9502.4 / 8.050
ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 4.0 / 8.100 3.9 / 8.3500.0 / 0.000
ND:

SR-Wyatt Skarren39 569
Tatarus

Final: 12.100 10.350 12.05013.300 10.45011.300 69.550

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00014.450 0.0000.000 14.450

Prelims

Finals

84.000Combined Total:

2.1 / 8.350D/E: 3.6 / 8.500 2.7 / 7.650 4.9 / 8.400 2.7 / 8.6003.2 / 8.850
ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 5.0 / 9.450 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:

HB-Beau Herion40 455
Premier Gym

Final: 12.200 9.550 12.80012.200 12.55011.950 71.250

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 12.6500.000 12.650

Prelims

Finals

83.900Combined Total:

3.5 / 9.050D/E: 3.8 / 8.400 2.6 / 6.950 4.1 / 8.100 3.0 / 8.9004.0 / 8.800
ND:

3.5 / 9.150D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:

SR-James Mancha41 119
Champions TX

Final: 11.550 12.200 12.50012.950 10.65010.750 70.600

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00012.850 0.0000.000 12.850

Prelims

Finals

83.450Combined Total:

3.7 / 6.950D/E: 4.1 / 7.450 4.1 / 8.100 4.7 / 8.250 3.9 / 6.8504.0 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 4.6 / 8.250 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:

PH-Matthew Chertkow42 530
Seawind

Final: 12.550 12.800 12.15011.800 9.55012.100 70.950

Final: 0.000 12.100 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.100

Prelims

Finals

83.050Combined Total:

3.7 / 5.850D/E: 3.9 / 8.650 3.8 / 9.000 3.9 / 7.900 3.9 / 8.2004.0 / 8.450
-0.3ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 3.7 / 8.400 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 10S

Num Name/GymRank AA

PH-Camron Sallade43 478
RGA NY

Final: 11.450 13.200 13.0500.000 10.45012.100 60.250

Final: 0.000 12.100 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.100

Prelims

Finals

72.350Combined Total:

2.2 / 8.250D/E: 4.3 / 7.550 4.7 / 8.500 0.0 / 0.000 2.9 / 9.2004.0 / 9.050
-0.4ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 4.5 / 7.600 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:

FX-Jonathon McVeigh44T 313
International OH

Final: 13.350 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 13.350

Final: 12.850 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.850

Prelims

Finals

26.200Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 4.8 / 8.550 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 4.7 / 8.150 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:

SR-Tomohiro Kawada44T 533
South Coast

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00014.050 0.0000.000 14.050

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00012.150 0.0000.000 12.150

Prelims

Finals

26.200Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 5.4 / 8.650 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 5.3 / 6.850 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
ND:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 10S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Judah Sung1 247 Gym World Central 26.75013.600
4.200
9.400

13.150
4.100
9.150

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cooper Giles2 452 Premier Gym 26.70013.100

4.300
8.800

13.600
4.400
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
A.J. Morgan3 383 Nebraska School 26.50013.200

4.300
8.900

13.300
4.300
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jakarie Williams4 67 Atlanta School 26.45013.000

4.500
8.500

13.450
4.500
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX-Jonathon McVeigh5 313 International OH 26.200T 13.350

4.800
8.550

12.850
4.700
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dane Cramer5 380 Nebraska School 26.200T 13.300

4.200
9.100

12.900
4.200
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Paul Rudie5 429 Paragon NTC 26.200T 12.950

4.300
8.650

13.250
4.300
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eric Shebert8 174 Elevate 26.15013.100

4.300
8.800

13.050
4.300
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maxim Enis9 556 Sterling Gym 26.100T 13.100

3.700
9.400

13.000
3.700
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Erik Engelke9 18 Above the Bar 26.100T 12.950

4.300
8.650

13.150
4.300
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zackrey Lerwill11 337 Madison Gym 25.90012.750

4.100
8.650

13.150
4.100
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Troy Lipis12 629 Wallers GymJam 25.85013.100

4.100
9.000

12.750
4.100
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Martin Griffin13 65 Atlanta School 25.70012.850
4.200
8.650

12.850
4.200
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Silvestar14 492 Roswell 25.60012.800

3.800
9.000

12.800
3.800
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Tingzon15 231 Gym Olympica 25.55012.800

3.800
9.000

12.750
3.800
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Cavanagh16 145 Daggett's 25.500T 12.550

4.000
8.650

-0.100

12.950
4.000
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hayden Goldstein16 229 Gym Olympica 25.500T 12.850

3.800
9.050

12.650
3.800
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chance Brogan18 177 Emerald City 25.35012.600

4.100
8.500

12.750
4.100
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
David Rauchwerger19 28 Accel 25.300T 12.750

4.600
8.250

-0.100

12.550
4.600
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ridley Roelofs19 351 Metro 25.300T 12.100

3.600
8.800

-0.300

13.200
3.700
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Crew DeVoe21 152 DeVeau's 25.20012.600

3.700
8.900

12.600
3.700
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Neal Mora Ramirez22 527 San Mateo 25.050T 12.800

4.000
8.800

12.250
4.000
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Teal22 595 Troy 25.050T 12.250

3.400
8.850

12.800
3.500
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Spencer Wong24 30 Accel 25.000T 12.300

3.900
8.400

12.700
3.900
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Samuel Shafransky24 361 Michigan Elite 25.000T 12.400
3.700
8.700

12.600
3.800
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amari Sewell26 543 Sportsplex 24.90012.700

4.400
8.300

12.200
4.300
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Austin Padgett27 469 Pride 24.65012.900

4.500
8.400

11.750
4.600
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Lee28 82 Boulder Flyers 24.45012.000

4.200
7.800

12.450
4.200
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landon Schmidt29 74 Bart Conner 24.40012.150

3.400
8.750

12.250
3.400
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jade Robinson30 344 Meadowlands 24.25012.100

3.900
8.200

12.150
3.900
8.550

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Franco Peirano31 433 Park Avenue 24.15012.150

4.100
8.050

12.000
4.000
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Van Pevenage32 411 OMEGA Gym 24.00011.650

3.800
7.850

12.350
3.800
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Lopez33 166 Eagle Gym TX 23.950T 11.750

4.300
7.450

12.200
4.400
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wainwright33 189 First in Flight 23.950T 11.650

4.200
7.650

-0.200

12.300
4.200
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp35 187 First in Flight 23.80011.900

4.000
7.900

11.900
4.000
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
DJ Brown36 590 Triumph 23.75012.550

4.300
8.250

11.200
4.300
7.000

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
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Jackson Pophal37 408 North Valley 23.40011.300
3.200
8.100

12.100
3.200
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Berezowitz38 327 Legacy 23.30012.500

3.900
8.600

10.800
3.900
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Matthew Chertkow39 530 Seawind 12.55012.550

3.900
8.650

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
HB-Beau Herion40 455 Premier Gym 12.20012.200

3.800
8.400

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Wyatt Skarren41 569 Tatarus 12.10012.100

3.600
8.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR,PB-Silvano Mazzu42 276 Harpeth School 11.65011.650

3.400
8.250

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-James Mancha43 119 Champions TX 11.55011.550

4.100
7.450

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Camron Sallade44 478 RGA NY 11.45011.450

4.300
7.550

-0.400

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Tomohiro Kawada45 533 South Coast 0.0000.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Cooper Giles1 452 Premier Gym 27.25013.800
5.500
8.300

13.450
5.400
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jade Robinson2 344 Meadowlands 26.05013.100

4.200
8.900

12.950
4.200
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landon Schmidt3 74 Bart Conner 25.90013.300

4.200
9.100

12.600
3.900
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Camron Sallade4 478 RGA NY 25.30013.200

4.700
8.500

12.100
4.500
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Crew DeVoe5 152 DeVeau's 25.00012.600

3.700
8.900

12.400
3.700
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Matthew Chertkow6 530 Seawind 24.900T 12.800

3.800
9.000

12.100
3.700
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hayden Goldstein6 229 Gym Olympica 24.900T 12.500

3.600
8.900

12.400
3.600
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp8 187 First in Flight 24.85012.350

4.500
7.850

12.500
4.600
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zackrey Lerwill9 337 Madison Gym 24.75012.250

4.400
7.850

12.500
4.400
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dane Cramer10 380 Nebraska School 24.60012.700

4.300
8.400

11.900
4.300
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wainwright11 189 First in Flight 24.55012.400

3.800
8.600

12.150
3.800
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Troy Lipis12 629 Wallers GymJam 24.35013.000

3.800
9.200

11.350
3.700
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Jordan Berezowitz13 327 Legacy 24.10011.750
4.100
7.650

12.350
4.100
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jackson Pophal14 408 North Valley 23.70012.000

3.700
8.300

11.700
3.700
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Erik Engelke15 18 Above the Bar 23.65011.750

4.100
7.650

11.900
4.100
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Neal Mora Ramirez16 527 San Mateo 23.60011.600

3.800
7.800

12.000
3.900
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Martin Griffin17 65 Atlanta School 23.45011.950

3.500
8.450

11.500
3.500
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Van Pevenage18 411 OMEGA Gym 23.40011.600

3.400
8.200

11.800
3.400
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amari Sewell19 543 Sportsplex 23.35011.700

4.100
7.600

11.650
4.100
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
A.J. Morgan20 383 Nebraska School 23.200T 12.350

4.100
8.250

10.850
3.800
7.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maxim Enis20 556 Sterling Gym 23.200T 11.450

4.000
7.450

11.750
4.000
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ridley Roelofs22 351 Metro 23.05011.700

3.100
8.600

11.350
3.100
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Cavanagh23 145 Daggett's 22.850T 11.500

3.700
7.800

11.350
3.700
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chance Brogan23 177 Emerald City 22.850T 11.550

3.300
8.250

11.300
3.300
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Franco Peirano25 433 Park Avenue 22.75011.400
3.000
8.400

11.350
3.000
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Tingzon26 231 Gym Olympica 22.500T 11.950

3.400
8.550

10.550
3.300
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Austin Padgett26 469 Pride 22.500T 11.450

3.900
7.550

11.050
3.900
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
DJ Brown26 590 Triumph 22.500T 10.800

3.900
6.900

11.700
3.700
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
David Rauchwerger29 28 Accel 22.40011.100

3.400
7.700

11.300
3.400
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eric Shebert30 174 Elevate 22.300T 11.050

3.200
7.850

11.250
3.400
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Judah Sung30 247 Gym World Central 22.300T 11.950

3.400
8.550

10.350
3.400
6.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Lopez32 166 Eagle Gym TX 21.90011.850

3.400
8.450

10.050
3.600
6.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Silvestar33 492 Roswell 21.850T 11.100

3.500
7.600

10.750
3.400
7.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jakarie Williams33 67 Atlanta School 21.850T 11.200

3.200
8.000

10.650
3.200
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Teal35 595 Troy 21.80011.700

3.100
8.600

10.100
3.100
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Lee36 82 Boulder Flyers 21.70011.450

3.200
8.250

10.250
3.200
7.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Paul Rudie37 429 Paragon NTC 21.60011.450
3.800
7.650

10.150
3.100
7.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Spencer Wong38 30 Accel 20.95010.500

3.200
7.300

10.450
3.200
7.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Samuel Shafransky39 361 Michigan Elite 20.40010.250

2.700
8.550

-1.000

10.150
2.800
7.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-James Mancha40 119 Champions TX 12.20012.200

4.100
8.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR,PB-Silvano Mazzu41 276 Harpeth School 11.40011.400

3.600
7.800

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Wyatt Skarren42 569 Tatarus 10.35010.350

2.700
7.650

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
HB-Beau Herion43 455 Premier Gym 9.5509.550

2.600
6.950

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX-Jonathon McVeigh44 313 International OH 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Tomohiro Kawada44 533 South Coast 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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SR-Wyatt Skarren1 569 Tatarus 27.75013.300
4.900
8.400

14.450
5.000
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Troy Lipis2 629 Wallers GymJam 26.90013.100

4.500
8.600

13.800
4.600
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
David Rauchwerger3 28 Accel 26.40013.050

3.900
9.150

13.350
4.000
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Van Pevenage4 411 OMEGA Gym 26.35012.550

4.000
8.550

13.800
4.900
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Tomohiro Kawada5 533 South Coast 26.20014.050

5.400
8.650

12.150
5.300
6.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Erik Engelke6 18 Above the Bar 25.85013.150

4.000
9.150

12.700
4.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-James Mancha7 119 Champions TX 25.80012.950

4.700
8.250

12.850
4.600
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp8 187 First in Flight 25.55012.700

4.300
8.400

12.850
4.300
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jade Robinson9 344 Meadowlands 25.40012.000

3.800
8.500

-0.300

13.400
4.100
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
A.J. Morgan10 383 Nebraska School 25.25012.500

3.600
8.900

12.750
3.600
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Cavanagh11 145 Daggett's 25.10012.550

3.900
8.650

12.550
3.900
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hayden Goldstein12 229 Gym Olympica 25.050T 12.450

3.600
8.850

12.600
3.600
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Judah Sung12 247 Gym World Central 25.050T 12.100
3.900
8.200

12.950
3.900
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR,PB-Silvano Mazzu12 276 Harpeth School 25.050T 12.950

4.000
8.950

12.100
4.000
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eric Shebert12 174 Elevate 25.050T 12.400

4.400
8.000

12.650
4.300
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Austin Padgett16 469 Pride 25.00012.700

4.500
8.200

12.300
4.500
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Martin Griffin17 65 Atlanta School 24.850T 12.450

4.000
8.450

12.400
4.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
DJ Brown17 590 Triumph 24.850T 12.650

3.700
8.950

12.200
3.700
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Tingzon19 231 Gym Olympica 24.800T 12.700

3.900
8.800

12.100
3.700
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zackrey Lerwill19 337 Madison Gym 24.800T 12.200

3.700
8.500

12.600
3.700
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Teal19 595 Troy 24.800T 12.250

3.700
8.550

12.550
3.700
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jackson Pophal22 408 North Valley 24.70012.100

3.800
8.300

12.600
3.800
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dane Cramer23 380 Nebraska School 24.50012.250

3.900
8.350

12.250
3.900
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Lee24 82 Boulder Flyers 24.150T 12.050

3.900
8.450

-0.300

12.100
4.100
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Maxim Enis24 556 Sterling Gym 24.150T 12.150
3.500
8.650

12.000
3.500
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Samuel Shafransky26 361 Michigan Elite 24.10012.400

3.600
8.800

11.700
3.600
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Lopez27 166 Eagle Gym TX 24.050T 11.600

4.100
7.500

12.450
4.300
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chance Brogan27 177 Emerald City 24.050T 12.050

3.500
8.550

12.000
3.500
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wainwright29 189 First in Flight 24.00011.900

4.100
7.800

12.100
4.100
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ridley Roelofs30 351 Metro 23.95012.500

3.400
9.100

11.450
3.400
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jakarie Williams31 67 Atlanta School 23.90011.700

3.700
8.300

-0.300

12.200
3.800
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Silvestar32 492 Roswell 23.75011.700

3.400
8.600

-0.300

12.050
3.800
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amari Sewell33 543 Sportsplex 23.25011.550

4.000
7.550

11.700
3.900
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Franco Peirano34 433 Park Avenue 23.20011.800

4.000
7.800

11.400
4.000
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landon Schmidt35 74 Bart Conner 23.00011.700

3.100
8.600

11.300
3.100
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Crew DeVoe36 152 DeVeau's 22.85011.150

3.700
7.450

11.700
3.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Spencer Wong37 30 Accel 22.55011.150
3.000
8.150

11.400
3.900
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Neal Mora Ramirez38 527 San Mateo 22.30011.800

3.500
8.600

-0.300

10.500
3.400
7.400

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cooper Giles39 452 Premier Gym 22.20010.750

3.200
7.850

-0.300

11.450
3.200
8.550

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Berezowitz40 327 Legacy 22.15011.000

3.400
7.600

11.150
3.400
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Paul Rudie41 429 Paragon NTC 21.65011.050

2.800
8.250

10.600
3.500
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
HB-Beau Herion42 455 Premier Gym 12.20012.200

4.100
8.100

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Matthew Chertkow43 530 Seawind 11.80011.800

3.900
7.900

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX-Jonathon McVeigh44 313 International OH 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Camron Sallade44 478 RGA NY 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Connor Cavanagh1 145 Daggett's 28.70014.150
5.100
9.050

14.550
5.100
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Franco Peirano2 433 Park Avenue 28.50014.300

5.000
9.300

14.200
5.100
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
David Rauchwerger3 28 Accel 28.30014.050

4.800
9.250

14.250
5.000
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jakarie Williams4 67 Atlanta School 28.10014.000

5.000
9.100

-0.100

14.100
5.000
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Berezowitz5 327 Legacy 28.05014.000

4.600
9.400

14.050
4.600
9.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Austin Padgett6 469 Pride 27.80013.800

5.000
8.800

14.000
5.000
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Spencer Wong7 30 Accel 27.70013.950

4.800
9.150

13.750
4.800
9.050

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maxim Enis8 556 Sterling Gym 27.40013.750

4.600
9.150

13.650
4.600
9.150

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Lee9 82 Boulder Flyers 27.35013.700

4.800
9.000

-0.100

13.650
4.800
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hayden Goldstein10 229 Gym Olympica 27.000T 13.450

4.000
9.450

13.550
4.000
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ridley Roelofs10 351 Metro 27.000T 13.500

4.000
9.500

13.500
4.000
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Troy Lipis12 629 Wallers GymJam 26.85013.500

4.000
9.500

13.350
4.000
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



#1 = 2019 Men's JO Nationals Finals: 100%
#2 = 2019 Men's JO Nationals: 100%

2019 Men's JO Nationals Finals
Event Results - Multi
May 5, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 5/5/2019 5:02:51 PM

Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 10S

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Amari Sewell13 543 Sportsplex 26.70013.500
4.400
9.100

13.200
4.400
9.100

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
A.J. Morgan14 383 Nebraska School 26.650T 13.250

4.200
9.150

-0.100

13.400
4.200
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jackson Pophal14 408 North Valley 26.650T 13.500

4.000
9.500

13.150
4.000
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Lopez16 166 Eagle Gym TX 26.60013.250

4.000
9.250

13.350
4.000
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Paul Rudie17 429 Paragon NTC 26.55013.050

4.000
9.050

13.500
4.100
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eric Shebert18 174 Elevate 26.50013.350

5.000
8.650

-0.300

13.150
4.200
9.050

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jade Robinson19 344 Meadowlands 26.40013.300

4.000
9.400

-0.100

13.100
4.000
9.200

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
DJ Brown20 590 Triumph 26.20013.100

4.000
9.200

-0.100

13.100
4.400
9.000

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Silvestar21 492 Roswell 26.150T 12.950

4.000
8.950

13.200
4.000
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Neal Mora Ramirez21 527 San Mateo 26.150T 13.250

4.000
9.250

12.900
4.000
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Van Pevenage23 411 OMEGA Gym 25.90013.150

4.000
9.150

12.750
4.000
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Crew DeVoe24 152 DeVeau's 25.85012.900

4.000
8.900

12.950
4.000
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Erik Engelke25 18 Above the Bar 25.80012.850
4.000
8.850

12.950
4.000
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp26 187 First in Flight 25.70012.750

4.000
8.750

12.950
4.000
9.050

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Tingzon27 231 Gym Olympica 25.65013.100

4.000
9.100

12.550
4.000
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cooper Giles28 452 Premier Gym 25.50012.750

3.200
9.550

12.750
3.200
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zackrey Lerwill29 337 Madison Gym 25.45013.400

4.600
9.100

-0.300

12.050
3.200
8.950

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Judah Sung30 247 Gym World Central 25.250T 12.650

3.200
9.450

12.600
3.200
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Samuel Shafransky30 361 Michigan Elite 25.250T 13.100

4.000
9.100

12.150
4.000
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Martin Griffin32 65 Atlanta School 25.20012.350

4.000
8.650

-0.300

12.850
4.000
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dane Cramer33 380 Nebraska School 25.15012.950

4.400
8.850

-0.300

12.200
3.200
9.100

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chance Brogan34 177 Emerald City 24.95012.850

4.000
8.850

12.100
2.800
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wainwright35 189 First in Flight 24.90013.250

4.000
9.250

11.650
4.000
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landon Schmidt36 74 Bart Conner 24.45012.250

3.200
9.050

12.200
3.200
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Logan Teal37 595 Troy 24.30012.600
4.000
8.700

-0.100

11.700
4.000
8.000

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Camron Sallade38 478 RGA NY 13.05013.050

4.000
9.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
HB-Beau Herion39 455 Premier Gym 12.80012.800

4.000
8.800

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-James Mancha40 119 Champions TX 12.50012.500

4.000
8.800

-0.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Matthew Chertkow41 530 Seawind 12.15012.150

4.000
8.450

-0.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Wyatt Skarren42 569 Tatarus 12.05012.050

3.200
8.850

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR,PB-Silvano Mazzu43 276 Harpeth School 10.45010.450

2.400
8.050

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX-Jonathon McVeigh44 313 International OH 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Tomohiro Kawada44 533 South Coast 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Zackrey Lerwill1 337 Madison Gym 26.30013.150
3.800
9.350

13.150
3.800
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Erik Engelke2 18 Above the Bar 25.60012.700

3.600
9.100

12.900
3.700
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Tingzon3 231 Gym Olympica 25.55013.050

3.800
9.250

12.500
3.700
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jade Robinson4 344 Meadowlands 25.30012.600

3.600
9.000

12.700
3.600
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Paul Rudie5 429 Paragon NTC 25.25012.600

3.600
9.000

12.650
3.600
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp6 187 First in Flight 25.20012.700

3.600
9.100

12.500
3.600
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wainwright7 189 First in Flight 25.15012.650

3.500
9.150

12.500
3.500
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
David Rauchwerger8 28 Accel 25.100T 12.250

3.500
8.750

12.850
3.600
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR,PB-Silvano Mazzu8 276 Harpeth School 25.100T 12.850

3.900
8.950

12.250
3.900
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Samuel Shafransky8 361 Michigan Elite 25.100T 12.600

4.000
8.600

12.500
4.000
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Austin Padgett8 469 Pride 25.100T 12.150

4.300
7.850

12.950
4.000
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Spencer Wong12 30 Accel 24.95012.300

3.300
9.000

12.650
3.400
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Alec Van Pevenage13 411 OMEGA Gym 24.85012.600
3.500
9.100

12.250
3.500
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Martin Griffin14 65 Atlanta School 24.750T 12.450

3.800
8.650

12.300
3.800
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Lee14 82 Boulder Flyers 24.750T 12.150

4.100
8.050

12.600
4.100
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ridley Roelofs16 351 Metro 24.70011.900

3.100
8.800

12.800
3.600
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Judah Sung17 247 Gym World Central 24.55012.150

3.700
8.450

12.400
3.700
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landon Schmidt18 74 Bart Conner 24.50012.850

3.500
9.350

11.650
3.400
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Hayden Goldstein19 229 Gym Olympica 24.40011.950

3.700
8.250

12.450
3.700
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Franco Peirano20 433 Park Avenue 24.200T 12.250

3.400
8.850

11.950
3.400
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Teal20 595 Troy 24.200T 12.050

3.400
8.650

12.150
3.400
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eric Shebert22 174 Elevate 24.15012.700

4.100
8.600

11.450
3.900
7.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
A.J. Morgan23 383 Nebraska School 24.100T 12.550

3.600
8.950

11.550
3.600
7.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Connor Cavanagh23 145 Daggett's 24.100T 12.150

3.500
8.650

11.950
3.500
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Chance Brogan25 177 Emerald City 24.000T 12.100
3.000
9.100

11.900
3.000
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dane Cramer25 380 Nebraska School 24.000T 12.200

3.600
8.600

11.800
3.500
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
DJ Brown25 590 Triumph 24.000T 12.250

3.500
8.750

11.750
3.500
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Troy Lipis25 629 Wallers GymJam 24.000T 11.950

3.700
8.250

12.050
3.700
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jackson Pophal29 408 North Valley 23.90011.400

3.700
7.700

12.500
3.700
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Crew DeVoe30 152 DeVeau's 23.85012.200

3.500
8.700

11.650
3.500
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cooper Giles31 452 Premier Gym 23.750T 11.350

3.800
7.550

12.400
3.900
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Silvestar31 492 Roswell 23.750T 11.600

3.200
8.400

12.150
3.200
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Berezowitz33 327 Legacy 23.35011.850

3.500
8.350

11.500
3.500
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Lopez34 166 Eagle Gym TX 23.30011.550

3.700
7.850

11.750
3.700
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jakarie Williams35 67 Atlanta School 23.25012.100

3.500
8.600

11.150
3.500
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Neal Mora Ramirez36 527 San Mateo 23.20012.350

3.500
8.850

10.850
3.500
7.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Amari Sewell37 543 Sportsplex 22.70010.900
3.900
7.000

11.800
3.900
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maxim Enis38 556 Sterling Gym 22.50011.900

4.400
7.500

10.600
3.900
6.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Camron Sallade39 478 RGA NY 12.100T 12.100

2.900
9.200

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Matthew Chertkow39 530 Seawind 12.100T 12.100

3.900
8.200

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
HB-Beau Herion41 455 Premier Gym 11.95011.950

3.050
8.900

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Wyatt Skarren42 569 Tatarus 11.30011.300

2.700
8.600

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-James Mancha43 119 Champions TX 10.75010.750

3.900
6.850

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX-Jonathon McVeigh44 313 International OH 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Tomohiro Kawada44 533 South Coast 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Samuel Shafransky1 361 Michigan Elite 26.10012.650
3.800
8.850

13.450
4.100
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Erik Engelke2 18 Above the Bar 25.35012.700

3.500
9.200

12.650
3.500
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
HB-Beau Herion3 455 Premier Gym 25.20012.550

3.500
9.050

12.650
3.500
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Paul Rudie4 429 Paragon NTC 25.100T 12.600

3.800
8.800

12.500
3.800
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Logan Teal4 595 Troy 25.100T 12.600

3.300
9.300

12.500
3.300
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jade Robinson6 344 Meadowlands 24.85012.550

3.600
8.950

12.300
3.600
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Austin Padgett7 469 Pride 24.65012.200

3.700
8.500

12.450
3.900
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Maxim Enis8 556 Sterling Gym 24.55012.000

3.400
8.600

12.550
3.400
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Amari Sewell9 543 Sportsplex 24.50012.300

3.700
8.600

12.200
3.700
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jack Silvestar10 492 Roswell 24.30012.200

3.900
8.300

12.100
4.000
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Spencer Wong11 30 Accel 24.25012.050

3.100
8.950

12.200
3.100
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Lopez12 166 Eagle Gym TX 24.20012.200

3.900
8.300

12.000
4.100
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Dane Cramer13 380 Nebraska School 24.10011.850
3.500
8.350

12.250
3.500
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ridley Roelofs14 351 Metro 24.00012.250

3.500
8.750

11.750
3.500
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Landon Schmidt15 74 Bart Conner 23.85011.950

2.700
9.250

11.900
2.700
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Zackrey Lerwill16 337 Madison Gym 23.75012.350

3.500
8.850

11.400
3.400
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chance Brogan17 177 Emerald City 23.700T 11.850

3.400
8.450

11.850
3.400
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jackson Pophal17 408 North Valley 23.700T 11.900

3.500
8.400

11.800
3.500
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Cooper Giles19 452 Premier Gym 23.55011.900

3.400
8.500

11.650
3.400
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Neal Mora Ramirez20 527 San Mateo 23.50012.200

3.600
8.600

11.300
3.600
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joseph Stepp21 187 First in Flight 23.350T 11.500

3.700
7.800

11.850
3.400
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Eric Shebert21 174 Elevate 23.350T 11.450

3.600
7.850

11.900
3.600
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
A.J. Morgan21 383 Nebraska School 23.350T 11.650

2.900
8.750

11.700
3.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Blake Tingzon24 231 Gym Olympica 23.30011.000

3.600
7.400

12.300
3.600
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Connor Cavanagh25 145 Daggett's 23.20010.850
2.500
8.350

12.350
3.100
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jordan Berezowitz26 327 Legacy 23.15011.350

3.500
7.850

11.800
3.500
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sam Lee27 82 Boulder Flyers 23.100T 11.000

3.700
7.300

12.100
3.700
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Crew DeVoe27 152 DeVeau's 23.100T 11.600

2.900
8.700

11.500
2.900
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Martin Griffin29 65 Atlanta School 23.050T 11.550

2.600
8.950

11.500
2.800
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Judah Sung29 247 Gym World Central 23.050T 12.000

3.600
8.400

11.050
3.600
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Troy Lipis31 629 Wallers GymJam 23.00011.100

3.300
7.800

11.900
3.300
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
David Rauchwerger32 28 Accel 22.60012.700

3.600
9.100

9.900
2.800
7.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ty Wainwright33 189 First in Flight 22.55010.750

3.900
6.850

11.800
3.900
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jakarie Williams34 67 Atlanta School 22.50011.150

3.400
7.750

11.350
3.700
8.150

-0.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alec Van Pevenage35 411 OMEGA Gym 22.40010.900

3.100
7.800

11.500
3.100
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
DJ Brown36 590 Triumph 22.30011.300

2.500
8.800

11.000
2.500
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Hayden Goldstein37 229 Gym Olympica 21.55010.700
2.600
8.100

10.850
2.600
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Franco Peirano38 433 Park Avenue 20.80010.300

2.500
7.800

10.500
2.500
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR,PB-Silvano Mazzu39 276 Harpeth School 11.45011.450

3.100
8.350

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-James Mancha40 119 Champions TX 10.65010.650

3.700
6.950

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Camron Sallade41 478 RGA NY 10.450T 10.450

2.200
8.250

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Wyatt Skarren41 569 Tatarus 10.450T 10.450

2.100
8.350

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Matthew Chertkow43 530 Seawind 9.5509.550

3.700
5.850

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX-Jonathon McVeigh44 313 International OH 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
SR-Tomohiro Kawada44 533 South Coast 0.000T 0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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